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  1Q22 2Q22 FY22 

Number of proxy forms received       23 21 44 

Number of proxy resolutions       302 303 605 

Number of resolutions supported 

Number of resolutions declined 

Abstained    

 

278 

16 

8 

 

 

275 

23 

5 

 

 

553 

39 

13 

 

Reasons for declining resolutions    

Placing units in directors’ hands 

Director re-election 

Financial assistance 

Remuneration 

Corporate activity 

Auditors 

Other 

0 

6 

0 

3 

0 

3 

4 

10 

7 

0 

1 

0 

1 

4 

10 

13 

0 

4 

0 

4 

8 

Other info    

Proxy resolutions supported 

Proxy declined/abstained  

92% 

8% 

91% 

9% 

91% 

9% 

 
 
 
 
  


