Proxy vote summary





		Γ	T
	1Q22	2Q22	FY22
Number of proxy forms received	23	21	44
Number of proxy resolutions	302	303	605
Number of resolutions supported Number of resolutions declined Abstained	278 16 8	275 23 5	553 39 13
Reasons for declining resolutions			
Placing units in directors' hands Director re-election Financial assistance Remuneration Corporate activity Auditors Other	0 6 0 3 0 3 4	10 7 0 1 0 1 4	10 13 0 4 0 4 8
Other info			
Proxy resolutions supported Proxy declined/abstained	92% 8%	91% 9%	91% 9%